

BROWNSTONE QUILTERS GUILD

Membership Application for July 1, 2024 through June 30, 2025

www. brownstonequilters.com

DATE: CHECK #: CASH:

erIntermediateAdv se check one.) - I in person meetings for the \$5 gu newsletter?Email or	st fee.
erIntermediateAdv se check one.) - I in person meetings for the \$5 gu newsletter?Email or	st fee.
se check one.) I in person meetings for the \$5 gunerates and the second	st fee. US Mail
I in person meetings for the \$5 guneral or	US Mail
I in person meetings for the \$5 guneral contractions	US Mail
I in person meetings for the \$5 guneral mewsletter?Email or	US Mail
r Ritchey (201-274-9164) for a	copy.
• •	Guild ist with this year. In addition, all members
Nominating	Workshops
Nominating Publicity	Workshops Big Sister to New Member
Publicity	Big Sister to New Member
Publicity Programs	Big Sister to New MemberAssist speakers at meetingsRetreat
Publicity Programs Service	Big Sister to New MemberAssist speakers at meetingsRetreat2023 Quilt Show/Raffle Quilt
PublicityProgramsServiceSet Up Meetings	Big Sister to New MemberAssist speakers at meetingsRetreat2023 Quilt Show/Raffle Quilt
	n the IO group with updates a y Ritchey (201-274-9164) for a Support Your O or activity that you could ass

Please mail your check, payable to: BROWNSTONE QUILTERS GUILD, to:

Kathy Chin 55 Smith Hill Rd. Airmont, NY 10952 DEADLINE: JUNE 30, 2024